11/21/200

gid LastName

402 NELSON

404 VOYLES

Totals:

Drawer

$49.96

$56.99

$106.95

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
Q Race

($29.59) $0.00 8

($58.26) ($20.00) 10

($87.85) ($20.00) 18

Handle Net Handle

$79.55 $79.55
$135.25 $115.25
$214.80 $194.80

$0.00

$0.00

29

43



