## Drawer Report CB

11/21/200

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
402 NELSON	\$49.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.59)	\$0.00	8	\$79.55	\$79.55	\$0.00	14
404 VOYLES	\$56.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$58.26)	(\$20.00)	10	\$135.25	\$115.25	\$0.00	29
Totals:	\$106.95			(\$87.85)	(\$20.00)	18	\$214.80	\$194.80		43